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29.2 miles108 Lake Weir 29

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
→ Right Turn right 0.0

0.3 → Right Turn right onto Canal St 0.4
0.1 ↑ Straight Enter the traffic circle 0.4
0.1 ↑ Straight Exit the traffic circle onto Stillwater Trail 0.5
0.4 ↑ Straight Enter the traffic circle 0.9
0.1 ↑ Straight Exit the traffic circle onto Morse Blvd 0.9
0.1 → Right Slight right to stay on Morse Blvd 1.0

0.7 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, continue straight to stay on Morse
Blvd 1.7

1.2 → Right Turn right onto Rio Grande Ave 2.9
1.3 → Right Turn right onto Avenida Central 4.2
0.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto Griffin Ave 4.4
0.0 → Right Turn right to stay on Griffin Ave 4.4
3.2 → Right Turn right to stay on Griffin Ave 7.6
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Grays Airport Rd 8.1
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Marion County Rd 8.6
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Haywood Grove Rd 9.1
0.5 ↑ Straight Continue onto SE 155th Ave 9.6
1.0 → Right Turn right onto SE 150th Avenue Rd 10.6
1.1 → Right Turn right onto SE Hwy 42 11.7
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto SE 150th Ave 11.8
0.9 ← Left Turn left onto SE 155th St/ Old River Rd 12.7
1.0 ← Left Turn left onto SE 140th Ave 13.7
0.5 → Right Turn right onto SE 160th St/ SE Sunset Harbor Rd 14.3
2.6 → Right Turn right onto SE 115th Ave/Hope Park Rd 16.9
0.5 → Right Turn right onto SE Sunset Harbor Rd 17.4
1.8 ← Left Turn left onto SE 155th St 19.2
0.8 ← Left Turn left to stay on SE 155th St 20.0
0.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto SE 156th St 20.1
0.8 ← Left Turn left onto SE 86th Ct 20.9
0.9 ↑ Straight Continue onto SE 86th Belle Meade Cir 21.8
0.3 → Right Turn right to stay on SE 86th Belle Meade Cir 22.1
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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
0.1 → Right Turn right onto SE 172nd Legacy Ln 22.2
0.7 → Right Turn right to stay on SE 172nd Legacy Ln 22.9
0.0 ↑ Straight Enter the traffic circle 22.9
0.1 ↑ Straight Exit the traffic circle onto Buena Vista Blvd 23.0

0.9 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, continue straight to stay on
Buena Vista Blvd 23.9

0.7 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, continue straight to stay on
Buena Vista Blvd 24.7

2.3 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, continue straight to stay on
Buena Vista Blvd 26.9

0.4 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, continue straight to stay on
Buena Vista Blvd 27.3

0.3 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, continue straight to stay on
Buena Vista Blvd 27.6

0.4 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, continue straight to stay on
Buena Vista Blvd 28.0

0.8 ↑ Straight Enter the traffic circle 28.8
0.1 ↑ Straight Exit the traffic circle onto Old Mill Run 28.9
0.3 → Right Turn right onto Old Camp Rd 29.2


